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BOARD OF DIRECTORS

President Raymond Sheley 404-805-6672 raymond@sheleyhall.com

Vice President Donnie Everts 404-790-8254 d.everts@icloud.com

Secretary Lynda Hester 770-480-5161 lynda@lyndahester.com

Treasurer Chuck Rowland 770-366-2828 cjrowland6451@outlook.com

Dale Snodgrass 205-999-4784 daleatty@bellsouth.net

Edie Hewlett
Robert Hunter

770-846-6695
404-565-3512

Ediecherie16@gmail.com
hunter@househunteratlanta.com

ADMINISTRATIVE

General Manager Richard Borck 70-490-0825 wfpoa.gm@gmail.com
117 Magnolia Pl Trl, 
Clayton, GA 30525

POA Admin Pat Mason 770-362-4307 waterfalllakeburtonpoa@gmail.com

POA Accountant Bryan Mullis 404-307-8044 bmullis@bkmconsulting.pro
PO Box 191, Commerce,GA30529
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